#### Mayor

Heidi Gunderson

#### **Council Members**

Craig Johnson Greg Urban Patricia Youker Bob Morse



### The City of Vadnais Heights

800 East County Road E Vadnais Heights, MN 55127

### **City Administrator**

Kevin Watson

Phone: 651-204-6000 Fax: 651-204-6100

## Regular Meeting of the Vadnais Heights City Council

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 - 7 pm City Hall Council Chambers

### AGENDA

- 1. Open Meeting
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Pledge Of Allegiance
- 4. Announcements
- 5. Approval Of Agenda
- 6. Approval Of Minutes
  - A. Regular Workshop Meeting Of November 6, 2019

Documents:

#### 6A WORKSHOP 110619 MINUTES.PDF

B. Regular Council Meeting Of November 6, 2019

Documents:

### 6B CC 11-6-19 MINUTES.PDF

- 7. Approve Consent Agenda
  - A. Approve Claims #78517 Through #78578 For Payment

Documents:

### 7A CHECKS AND CLAIMS.PDF

B. Approve Certification Of Delinquent Refuse Payments To Ramsey County

Documents:

#### 7B DELINQUENT REFUSE CERTIFICATION.PDF

C. Approve An Addendum To The Agreement With TimeSaver Off Site Secretarial, Inc. For Recording Secretary Services For 2020

Documents:

#### 7C TIMESAVER CONTRACT 2020.PDF

D. Consider Approval Of An Addendum To The Agreements With MJW Services, LLC, For Custodial Services At The Vadnais Heights Commons And At City Hall From January 1, 2020 To January 1, 2021

Documents:

# 7D 2020 MJW SERVICES CONTRACT EXTENSION CC MEMO.PDF

E. Consider Appointment Of Zachary Kummer To Part-Time, Introductory Firefighter And Joseph Kerska To Part-Time, Regular Firefighter

Documents:

#### 7E APPOINT FIRE FIGHTERS.PDF

- 8. Open To The Public
- 9. Presentation(S): Garceau Corner Task Force Report

Documents:

# 9 GARCEAU TASK FORCE SUMMARY REPORT\_11.19.19 CC MEMO.PDF

- 10. Public Hearings
- 11. Old Business
- 12. New Business
  - A. Consider Setting Tuesday, December 3, 2019 Workshop And Agenda

Documents:

### 12A SETTING WORKSHOP DEC 3.PDF

- 13. Council And Department Reports
- 14. Adjourn Meeting